Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Summer School
Teacher

Activities Assignment

Summer School
Teacher, Second
Assignment, Activities
Assignment

Second Assignment
Activities Assignment
Second Assignment

Second Assignment,
Activities Assignment

Second Assignment

Second Assignment,
Summer School
Teacher, Activities
Assignment

Second Assignment

Activities Assignment,
Summer School
Teacher

Second Assignment,
Activities Assignment

Second Assignment,
Activities Assignment

Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Second
Assignment, Summer
School Teacher,
Activities Assignment

K-12 Education Entity

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Department

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove
Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Total Wages

$135,221
$111,050

$109,680
$107,894

$107,839
$104,949
$103,108
$101,802

$101,353
$101,299
$98,626

$97,907

$97,841

$91,968

$89,609

$87,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,478
$17,685

$10,964
$17,355

$17,349
$16,885
$10,331
$16,667

$16,717
$16,533
$10,306

$9,823

$10,220

$15,795

$15,609

$15,350



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Lead Custodian |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Day Care Specialist |

School Office Supervisor

Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

School Office Assistant

Second Assignment,
Summer School
Teacher, Activities
Assignment
Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Activities
Assignment, Summer
School Teacher

Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Second
Assignment, Activities
Assignment

Summer School
Teacher

Lead Custodian | -
Hourly

Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Teacher
Hourly

Substitute Teacher -
Regular

Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Teacher
Hourly, Activities
Assignment

Day Care Specialist | -
Hourly

Custodian Hourly

Substitute Teacher -
Regular, Summer
School Teacher

Second Assignment

School Office Assistant
- Hourly

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

$85,633

$85,158

$81,248
$75,015

$65,329

$62,221

$61,614

$61,285

$58,295

$56,993

$56,401

$56,087
$47,882
$45,056

$44,290
$39,362

$15,015

$15,166

$14,314
$14,174

$14,061

$13,722

$9,464

$14,097

$12,356

$12,421

$12,276

$8,070
$6,163
$7,820

$5,020
$11,382



Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Library Media Center Assistant

Health Services Assistant Lvn

Day Care Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant -

Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education,

Instructional Assistant -

Hourly, Substitute
Clerk - Level Il

Instructional Assistant -

Hourly

Health Services
Assistant Lvn - Hourly,
Substitute Clerk - Level
Il

Day Care Assistant -
Hourly

Instructional Assistant -

Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -
Hourly

Instructional Assistant -

Hourly, Proctor

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -
Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -
Hourly

Nutrition Services
Assistant | - Hourly,
Activities Assignment

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -
Hourly

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Camino Grove
Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

$35,198
$28,285
$27,062
$26,572

$23,211

$21,220

$19,487
$19,220

$19,208

$17,758

$17,422

$17,281

$16,422

$15,854

$15,837

$15,022

$3,183
$5,462
$5,697
$9,782

$3,474

$275

$2,225
$249

$249

$230

$1,145

$224

$2,536

$205

$206

$1,766



Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Proctor

Health Services Assistant Lvn

Day Care Aide - Monthly

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Proctor
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Day Care Aide - Monthly

Instructional Assistant Special
Education

Health Services Assistant Lvn

Proctor - Substitute
Teacher
Proctor
Proctor

Library Media Center Assistant
- Hourly

Proctor

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -

Hourly

Day Care Aide - Hourly,
Instructional Assistant -
Hourly, Substitute
Clerk - Level Il, Health
Services Assistant -
Hourly, Activities

Assignment

Health Services

Assistant Lvn - Hourly
Day Care Aide - Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -

Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -

Hourly

Day Care Aide - Hourly

Instructional Assistant
Special Education -

Hourly

Health Services

Assistant Lvn - Hourly

Second Assignment

Substitute Clerk - Level

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified
Arcadia Unified

Arcadia Unified

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove
Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove
Camino Grove
Camino Grove
Camino Grove

Camino Grove

Camino Grove

$14,647
$14,292

$13,215

$12,952

$11,934
$9,598

$9,457

$8,500
$7,874
$7,727
$6,968

$5,823

$5,275
$5,075
$1,818
$1,291
$1,186

$314

$188
$185

$171

$159

$161
$116

$132

$110
$102
$107

$83

$84

$68
$1,713
$24
$17
$15

$4



