Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$135,221	\$14,478
Teacher	Summer School Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$111,050	\$17,685
Teacher	Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$109,680	\$10,964
Teacher	Summer School Teacher, Second Assignment, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$107,894	\$17,355
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$107,839	\$17,349
Teacher	Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$104,949	\$16,885
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$103,108	\$10,331
Teacher	Second Assignment, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$101,802	\$16,667
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$101,353	\$16,717
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$101,299	\$16,533
Teacher	Second Assignment, Summer School Teacher, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$98,626	\$10,306
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$97,907	\$9,823
Teacher	Activities Assignment, Summer School Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$97,841	\$10,220
Teacher	Second Assignment, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$91,968	\$15,795
Teacher	Second Assignment, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$89,609	\$15,609
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Second Assignment, Summer School Teacher, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$87,088	\$15,350

Teacher	Second Assignment, Summer School Teacher, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$85,633	\$15,015
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Activities Assignment, Summer School Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$85,158	\$15,166
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$81,248	\$14,314
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Second Assignment, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$75,015	\$14,174
Teacher	Summer School Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$65,329	\$14,061
Lead Custodian I	Lead Custodian I - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$62,221	\$13,722
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$61,614	\$9,464
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Teacher Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$61,285	\$14,097
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$58,295	\$12,356
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Teacher Hourly, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$56,993	\$12,421
Day Care Specialist I	Day Care Specialist I - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$56,401	\$12,276
School Office Supervisor		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$56,087	\$8,070
Custodian	Custodian Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$47,882	\$6,163
Teacher	Substitute Teacher - Regular, Summer School Teacher	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$45,056	\$7,820
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$44,290	\$5,020
School Office Assistant	School Office Assistant - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$39,362	\$11,382

Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$35,198	\$3,183
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$28,285	\$5,462
Teacher		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$27,062	\$5,697
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$26,572	\$9,782
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education, Instructional Assistant - Hourly, Substitute Clerk - Level II	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$23,211	\$3,474
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$21,220	\$275
Library Media Center Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$19,487	\$2,225
Health Services Assistant Lvn	Health Services Assistant Lvn - Hourly, Substitute Clerk - Level II	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$19,220	\$249
Day Care Assistant	Day Care Assistant - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$19,208	\$249
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$17,758	\$230
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$17,422	\$1,145
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant - Hourly, Proctor	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$17,281	\$224
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$16,422	\$2,536
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$15,854	\$205
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Nutrition Services Assistant I - Hourly, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$15,837	\$206
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$15,022	\$1,766

Instructional Assistant		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$14,647	\$188
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$14,292	\$185
Proctor	Day Care Aide - Hourly, Instructional Assistant - Hourly, Substitute Clerk - Level II, Health Services Assistant - Hourly, Activities Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$13,215	\$171
Health Services Assistant Lvn	Health Services Assistant Lvn - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$12,952	\$159
Day Care Aide - Monthly	Day Care Aide - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$11,934	\$161
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$9,598	\$116
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$9,457	\$132
Proctor		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$8,500	\$110
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$7,874	\$102
Day Care Aide - Monthly	Day Care Aide - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$7,727	\$107
Instructional Assistant Special Education	Instructional Assistant Special Education - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$6,968	\$83
Health Services Assistant Lvn	Health Services Assistant Lvn - Hourly	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$5,823	\$84
Proctor - Substitute		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$5,275	\$68
Teacher	Second Assignment	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$5,075	\$1,713
Proctor		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$1,818	\$24
Proctor		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$1,291	\$17
Library Media Center Assistant - Hourly	Substitute Clerk - Level I	Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$1,186	\$15
Proctor		Arcadia Unified	Camino Grove	\$314	\$4